Page 1/4
LED WALL SCONCE - LINEAR • Rév. 2025-8-6
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
Project: Type:
Date:Catalogue #:Drawn by :
LED WALL SCONCE - LINEAR
12", 24", 36", 48"

Beam
angle
(°)
Dimming
(Yes/No)
Power
factor
THD
(%)
Master
case
qty
12''
67342 SVAN/5W/12IN/30K/CH/F/STD No 5 120 3 000 443 89 90 50 000 Chrome Frosted 120 Yes >0.9 <15 10
24''
67346 SVAN/10W/24IN/30K/CH/F/STD No 10 120 3 000 879 88 90 50 000 Chrome Frosted 120 Yes >0.9 <15 10
67347 SVAN/10W/24IN/30K/BN/F/STD No 10 120 3 000 889 89 90 50 000 Brushed Nickel Frosted 120 Yes >0.9 <15 10
36''
67349 SVAN/15W/36IN/30K/CH/F/STD No 15 120 3 000 1 221 81 90 50 000 Chrome Frosted 120 Yes >0.9 <15 10
67350 SVAN/15W/36IN/30K/BN/F/STD No 15 120 3 000 1 219 81 90 50 000 Brushed Nickel Frosted 120 Yes >0.9 <15 10
67351 SVAN/15W/36IN/30K/BK/F/STD No 15 120 3 000 1 160 77 90 50 000 Black Frosted 120 Yes >0.9 <15 10
48''
67352 SVAN/20W/48IN/30K/CH/F/STD No 20 120 3 000 1 470 74 90 50 000 Chrome Frosted 120 Yes >0.9 <15 10
 1 Typical color temperature range: +/- 5 %.
 2 Lumen values are derived from photometric testing. Initial lumens range: +/- 10 %.
 3 Life hours are derived from IESNA LM-80 testing report and projected per IESNA TM-21 extrapolations.
DIMENSIONS